
Top Drugs by Utilization Valued Customer ABC
02/01/2005 to 02/28/2005

NBR RXs % of RXs Total Paid
Average 
Paid/RX % of Paid

Cum % 
PaidRANK MEDICATION

ZITHROMAX    TAB Z-PAK  41  375.52  2.84%  0.65% 9.16  1  0.65%

NEXIUM       CAP 40MG  22  3,067.93  1.52%  5.32% 139.45  2  5.97%

LIPITOR      TAB 10MG  22  1,255.28  1.52%  2.18% 57.06  3  8.15%

HYDROCHLOROT TAB 25MG  18  0.00  1.25%  0.00% 0.00  4  8.15%

AMOXICILLIN  CAP 500MG  16  0.00  1.11%  0.00% 0.00  5  8.15%

FLONASE      SPR 0.05%  15  488.05  1.04%  0.85% 32.54  6  9.00%

ATENOLOL     TAB 25MG  15  0.00  1.04%  0.00% 0.00  7  9.00%

ALBUTEROL    AER 90MCG  15  20.77  1.04%  0.04% 1.38  8  9.03%

NORVASC      TAB 5MG  13  424.45  0.90%  0.74% 32.65  9  9.77%

TOPROL XL    TAB 50MG  13  85.04  0.90%  0.15% 6.54  10  9.92%

LEXAPRO      TAB 10MG  13  420.90  0.90%  0.73% 32.38  11  10.65%

AMBIEN       TAB 10MG  12  671.58  0.83%  1.17% 55.97  12  11.81%

SYNTHROID    TAB 100MCG  11  63.77  0.76%  0.11% 5.80  13  11.92%

ALTACE       CAP 10MG  11  811.46  0.76%  1.41% 73.77  14  13.33%

PROPO-N/APAP TAB 100-650  10  0.00  0.69%  0.00% 0.00  15  13.33%

ZETIA        TAB 10MG  10  552.11  0.69%  0.96% 55.21  16  14.29%

TUSSIONEX    SUS EXT-REL  10  43.46  0.69%  0.08% 4.35  17  14.36%

LIPITOR      TAB 20MG  10  1,206.36  0.69%  2.09% 120.64  18  16.46%

OXYCOD/APAP  TAB 5-325MG  9  0.00  0.62%  0.00% 0.00  19  16.46%

PREVACID     CAP 30MG DR  9  1,322.54  0.62%  2.29% 146.95  20  18.75%

ATENOLOL     TAB 50MG  9  0.00  0.62%  0.00% 0.00  21  18.75%

SYNTHROID    TAB 25MCG  8  25.67  0.55%  0.04% 3.21  22  18.80%

ORTHO TRI-CY TAB LO  8  0.00  0.55%  0.00% 0.00  23  18.80%

ZYRTEC       TAB 10MG  8  243.17  0.55%  0.42% 30.40  24  19.22%

FUROSEMIDE   TAB 40MG  8  0.00  0.55%  0.00% 0.00  25  19.22%

HYDROCO/APAP TAB 7.5-500  8  21.20  0.55%  0.04% 2.65  26  19.25%

AVELOX       TAB 400MG  8  322.47  0.55%  0.56% 40.31  27  19.81%

ALLEGRA      TAB 180MG  7  588.14  0.49%  1.02% 84.02  28  20.83%

YASMIN 28    TAB 3-0.03MG  7  0.00  0.49%  0.00% 0.00  29  20.83%

CELEBREX     CAP 200MG  7  871.31  0.49%  1.51% 124.47  30  22.35%

LISINOPRIL   TAB 10MG  7  2.54  0.49%  0.00% 0.36  31  22.35%

METFORMIN    TAB 500MG ER  7  27.45  0.49%  0.05% 3.92  32  22.40%

LORAZEPAM    TAB 1MG  7  13.03  0.49%  0.02% 1.86  33  22.42%

FOSAMAX      TAB 70MG  7  655.04  0.49%  1.14% 93.58  34  23.56%

CIPROFLOXACN TAB 500MG  7  20.17  0.49%  0.03% 2.88  35  23.59%

ACIPHEX      TAB 20MG  7  670.85  0.49%  1.16% 95.84  36  24.76%

AVAPRO       TAB 150MG  6  110.06  0.42%  0.19% 18.34  37  24.95%

OMEPRAZOLE   CAP 20MG  6  446.75  0.42%  0.77% 74.46  38  25.72%

ORTHO EVRA   DIS WEEK  6  27.32  0.42%  0.05% 4.55  39  25.77%

OMNICEF      CAP 300MG  6  187.22  0.42%  0.32% 31.20  40  26.09%

METFORMIN    TAB 1000MG  6  8.91  0.42%  0.02% 1.49  41  26.11%

LORAZEPAM    TAB 0.5MG  6  0.00  0.42%  0.00% 0.00  42  26.11%

FOLIC ACID   TAB 1MG  6  0.00  0.42%  0.00% 0.00  43  26.11%

KARIVA       TAB 28 DAY  6  16.64  0.42%  0.03% 2.77  44  26.14%
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LEVAQUIN     TAB 500MG  6  265.34  0.42%  0.46% 44.22  45  26.60%

AMITRIPTYLIN TAB 25MG  6  0.00  0.42%  0.00% 0.00  46  26.60%

HYDROCO/APAP TAB 5-500MG  6  0.00  0.42%  0.00% 0.00  47  26.60%

DIAZEPAM     TAB 5MG  6  0.00  0.42%  0.00% 0.00  48  26.60%

PRAVACHOL    TAB 20MG  6  850.21  0.42%  1.47% 141.70  49  28.07%

PREDNISONE   TAB 20MG  6  0.00  0.42%  0.00% 0.00  50  28.07%

PREMARIN     TAB 0.625MG  6  67.13  0.42%  0.12% 11.19  51  28.19%

PSEUDOVENT   CAP 400  6  16.91  0.42%  0.03% 2.82  52  28.22%

TOPROL XL    TAB 100MG  6  95.13  0.42%  0.17% 15.86  53  28.38%

ZITHROMAX    TAB TRI-PAK  6  65.11  0.42%  0.11% 10.85  54  28.50%

VALTREX      TAB 1GM  6  844.62  0.42%  1.47% 140.77  55  29.96%

TRIAM/HCTZ   CAP 37.5-25  6  1.26  0.42%  0.00% 0.21  56  29.96%

BEXTRA       TAB 10MG  6  1,077.69  0.42%  1.87% 179.62  57  31.83%

ALPRAZOLAM   TAB 0.25MG  6  0.00  0.42%  0.00% 0.00  58  31.83%

BACTROBAN    CRE 2%  5  38.05  0.35%  0.07% 7.61  59  31.90%

HYDROCO/APAP TAB 10-650MG  5  3.61  0.35%  0.01% 0.72  60  31.91%

METFORMIN    TAB 500MG  5  176.29  0.35%  0.31% 35.26  61  32.21%

NASONEX      SPR 50MCG/AC  5  218.77  0.35%  0.38% 43.75  62  32.59%

CEPHALEXIN   CAP 500MG  5  14.35  0.35%  0.02% 2.87  63  32.62%

LISINOPRIL   TAB 5MG  5  6.09  0.35%  0.01% 1.22  64  32.63%

LISINOPRIL   TAB 20MG  5  7.99  0.35%  0.01% 1.60  65  32.64%

PAROXETINE   TAB 20MG  5  141.91  0.35%  0.25% 28.38  66  32.89%

PROTONIX     TAB 40MG  5  491.68  0.35%  0.85% 98.34  67  33.74%

PROMETH/COD  SYP 6.25-10  5  0.00  0.35%  0.00% 0.00  68  33.74%

PREMPRO      TAB 0.45-1.5  5  84.04  0.35%  0.15% 16.81  69  33.89%

PLAVIX       TAB 75MG  5  488.98  0.35%  0.85% 97.80  70  34.73%

EVISTA       TAB 60MG  5  691.81  0.35%  1.20% 138.36  71  35.93%

LEXAPRO      TAB 20MG  5  172.54  0.35%  0.30% 34.51  72  36.23%

CRESTOR      TAB 10MG  5  340.59  0.35%  0.59% 68.12  73  36.82%

IBUPROFEN    TAB 800MG  5  0.00  0.35%  0.00% 0.00  74  36.82%

APAP/CODEINE TAB 300-30MG  5  0.00  0.35%  0.00% 0.00  75  36.82%

CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 10MG  5  0.68  0.35%  0.00% 0.14  76  36.82%

ACTOS        TAB 45MG  5  1,138.08  0.35%  1.97% 227.62  77  38.80%

Others  801  35,279.80  55.51%  61.20% 44.04  78  100.00%
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$57,645.82 1,443Client Total:
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